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DAVV, Indore

M.A.PRE.HISTORY SEM. 2

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES APPEARING AT M.A.PRE.HISTORY SEM. 2
IS DECLARED AS UNDER

HELD IN

JUL-AUG 2016

ROLNO CANDIDATES NAME

RESULT

000040011847
000050012288
000050012289
000050012290
000050012291
000050012292
000050012293
000050012294
000050012295
000050012296
000050012297
000050012298
000050012299
000050012301
000050012302
000050012304
000050012305
000050012306
000050012307
000050012308
000050012310
000050012311
000050020308
000050020309
000050020310
000050020312
000050020313
000050020314
000050181183
000050181184
000050181185
000050181186
000050181187
000050540744
000050540745
000050540746
000050540747
000050540749
000050540750
000050540751
000050540752
000050560346
000050560347
000050560348
000050560349
000050560350
000050560351
000050560352
000050560353
000050560354
000050560355
000050560356
000040621426
000050621524
000050621525
000050621526
000050621527
000050621528
000050621529
000050621530

AYUSH MISHRA

AJAY VISHAVKARMA
BHARAT PARASHAR
DHARMENDRA YADAV
HIRMAL DODWE

GENDU SINGH CHOUNGAD
SHIVRAM GAWLI

ANUJ SHARMA
BHUJRAM KAJLE
RAMNIWAS CHAWLA
ANSHUL JAIN

DEEPAK RAWAT
PRADEEP HARIYALE
NARPAT SINGH RATHDIYA
RAVI KUMAR ARYA
ANKITA CHOUHAN
ANTIMA KANERIYA
JITENDRA BHANERIYA
SUNIL

AJAY VASHISTHA
NEERAJ DWIVEDI
GANESH MUZALDA

ISHFAQ MOHI UD DIN WANI

SEEMA SOLANKI
VARSHA PATNI
PRAVIN KUMAR GUPTA
SEEMA PANWAR

UZMA QURESHI
MUKESH MEDA

SUNIL NINAMA
SACHIN VERMA
RAHUL KUMAR

MOTI SINGH KATARE
INDARSIGNH BAGHEL
LALU SOLANKI
GANGA BAMNIYA
KIRAN UJALE

ANITA BHIDE
KARISHMA CHOUHAN
DHIRENDRA BAGHEL
SUNITA SOLANKI
MADULAL RATHOD
KAMLA GUNDIYA
GANGA GADIYA
SEEMA RATHOR
SHAIN KHAN
KAMALSINGH DAMAR
HEMLATA CHOUDHARY
ALKA KHARADI
RAGHVENDRA THAKUR
MAHESH GEHLOT
AMMA BHURIYA
ABHAY SINGH CHOUHAN
PANKAJ PALIYA
GEETA CHOUHAN
SANGITA RAWAT
RAJU BHURIYA
PANKAJ PARMAR
KAMLESH HATILA
MANISHA PAL
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000050621531
000050621532
000050621533
000050621534
000050621536
000050721036
000050721038
000050721039
000050721040
000050721041
000040842247
000050842240
000050842242
000050842243
000050842244
000050842245
000050842246
000050842248
000050842250
000050842251
000050842252
000050842253
000050842254
000050842255
000050842256
000050842257
000050842258
000050842259
000050842260
000050842261
000050842262
000050842263
000050842264
000050842265
000050842266
000050842267
000050842268
000050842269
000050842270
000050842271
000050842272
000050842273
000050842274
000050842275
000050842276
000050842278
000050842279
000050842280
000050842281
000050842282
000050842283
000050842284
000050842286
000050842287
000050842288
000050842289
000050842290
000050842291
000050842292
000013933342
000053241913
000053241914
000053241915
000053241917
000053241918
000053241919
000053241920
000053241921
000053241922

POOJA NAYAK

HAR SINGH TOMAR
BHAGVATEE DAMOR
CHANDNI AMLIYAR
MAMTA GUTHRIYA

KRISHNPAL SINGH SOLANKI

DEEPIKA PARIHAR
YOGESHWARI RAWAT
MALTEE SOLANKEE
MANJU MUJALDE
RAVINDRA BAMANKA
LEELA GADARIYA
AJAY MUJALDE
SUTARIYA SOLANKI
SANGEETA BODANA
MUKAM SINGH CHOUHAN
BHURELAL NARGAWE
DEEPA SOLANKI
SUNIL AWASYA
REENA SAITE

SAY SINGH MEHTA
JYOTSANA BHAMDARE
RAVINDRA NARGESH
MAHESH MUJALDE
RANJANA WASKEL
SEETA CHOUHAN
SUNIL BAMNIYA
SEEMA TADWAL
DEEPA DHANGAR
DITUSINGH TOMAR
GAJREE DAWAR
MILA KANASIYA
RADHU SINGH CHAMELKA
MEENA SISODIYA
CHEETA MANDLOI
RAJU BARMAN
SANGEETA DAWAR
HAJARIYA SOLANKI
TIKHALI CHOUHAN
DURGA ALAWA
DURGA BADOLE
NIKITA PAGARE
ANAR SINGH JAMRE
NAMRATA KIRADE
RAJESH WASKALE
MANOJ BHABER
ROSHNI YADAV
SAJJAN JADHAV
POOJA BADOLE
PAVAN GORANA
SUSHEELA MANDLOI
VARSHA KAG

RANJU DAWAR
VEENA SISODIYA
NISHA MORE
SUDHIR RAO ANDILKAR
SUNITA SASTE
ANITA MANDLOI
TUKARAM JADHAW
SUMITRA RAWAT
DAL SINGH BAGHEL
MEHAR BAI DODWE
BUDHI NIGWAL
SURESH RAWAT
BHARAT KANASH
MUKESH KANNOJ
DEEPIKA WASKEL
RAJU MOREE

EMA CHOUHAN
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ATKT
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
ATKT
FAIL
ATKT
PASS
ATKT
ATKT
PASS
ATKT
PASS
PASS
PASS
ATKT
ATKT
ATKT
PASS
ATKT
ATKT
PASS
PASS
ATKT
ATKT
ATKT
PASS
ATKT
ATKT
ATKT
PASS
PASS
ATKT
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
ATKT
PASS
PASS
PASS
ATKT
PASS
ATKT
ATKT
PASS
PASS
PASS
ATKT
PASS
ATKT
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
ATKT
PASS
PASS
PASS
ATKT
ATKT
ATKT
ATKT

124/
237/
226/
237/
229/
206/
223/
198/
169/

44/
200/
238/
164/
178/
233/
183/
185/
206/
185/
179/
189/
193/
192/
201/
172/
214/
206/
194/
194/
187/
179/
194/
195/
167/
241/
199/
175/
193/
197/
232/
226/
261/
223/
166/
197/
196/
246/
185/
211/
187/
204/
230/
251/
213/
220/
268/
170/
239/
195/
192/
210/
195/
213/
226/
214/
151/
154/
172/
197/

400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
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000053241923 RAKESH BENAL
000053241924 RADHA SOLANKI
000053241925 SHARMILA SOLANKI
000053241926 KERAM SINGH BHIDE
000053241927 PADAM SINGH GOKHALE
000053241928 MILA JAMOD
000053241929 PANKAJ JAT
000053241930 PRAKASH SOLANKI
000053241931 SUMAN BHANWAR
000053241932 MOHAN MANDLOI
000053241933 ANTEE CHOUHAN
000053241934 MAMTA SOLANKI
000053241935 SUNITA CHOUHAN
000053241936 SHYAMA
000053241937 RAMKUWAR SOLANKI
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PASS
FAIL
ATKT
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
ATKT
ATKT
ATKT
PASS
ATKT
ATKT

196/
136/
167/
212/
198/
229/
208/
224/
197/
189/
195/
188/
219/
132/
173/

TOT STUDENTS-

400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400

144

3/3



